
DATE DAY TIME VENUE FIRST RECONCILIATION 

10 March Friday   Registration forms issued 

6 April Thursday   Forms submission deadline 

27 April Thursday 7.30 pm Church Parent Meeting 

30 April Sunday 10am Church Blessing and Commitment Mass 

6 May Saturday 3pm Church/Meeting Rooms 1st Preparation Session 

13 May Saturday 3pm Church/Meeting Rooms 2nd Preparation Session 

20 May Saturday 3pm Church/Meeting Rooms 3rd Preparation Session 

26 May Friday 9.15am-3pm Church/School Retreat Day 

27 May Saturday 3pm Church/Meeting Rooms 4th Preparation Session + Adoration 

31 May Wednesday 5pm Church Reconciliation Ceremony 

4 June Sunday 10am Church 
Thanksgiving Mass & certificate & FR 

gift presentation + sausage sizzle 

DATE DAY TIME VENUE FIRST HOLY COMMUNION 

2 June Friday   Registration forms issued 

30 June Friday   Forms submission deadline 

20 July Thursday 7.30pm Church Parent Meeting 

23 July Sunday 10am Church Blessing and Commitment Mass 

 Saturdays 4.15pm Church Reconciliation (preparation for HC) 

29 July Saturday 3pm Church/Meeting Rooms 1st Preparation Session 

5 August Saturday 3pm Church/Meeting Rooms 2nd Preparation Session 

12 August Saturday 3pm Church/Meeting Rooms 3rd Preparation Session 

19 August Saturday 3pm Church/Meeting Rooms 4th Preparation Session 

23 August Wednesday 5pm Church Rehearsal + Reconciliation (if needed) 

 Friday 9.15am-3pm Church/School Retreat Day 

27 August Sunday 3pm Church 
First Communion Mass 

& certificate presentation 

3 September Sunday 10am Church 
Thanksgiving Mass & FHC gift 

presentation + sausage sizzle 

DATE DAY TIME VENUE CONFIRMATION 

25 August Friday   Registration forms issued 

22 September Friday   Forms submission deadline 

12 October Thursday 7.30pm Church Parent Meeting 

15 October Sunday 10am Church Blessing and Commitment Mass 

 Saturdays 4.15pm Church Reconciliation (preparation for C) 

21 October Saturday 3pm Church/Meeting Rooms 1st Preparation Session 

28 October Saturday 3pm Church/Meeting Rooms 2nd Preparation Session + Adoration 

4 November Saturday 3pm Church/Meeting Rooms 3rd Preparation Session 

11 November Saturday 3pm Church/Meeting Rooms 4th Preparation Session 

15 November Wednesday 5pm Church Rehearsal + Reconciliation (if needed) 

 Friday 9.15am-3pm Church/School Retreat Day 

19 November Sunday 2pm Church 
Confirmation Mass 

& certificate presentation 

26 November Sunday 10am Church 
Thanksgiving Mass & Confirmation gift 

presentation + sausage sizzle 

Ash Wednesday 22 February; Holy Week 2 April – 8 April; Easter Sunday 9 April, Pentecost Sunday 28 May 
Mother’s Day 14 May; Queen’s Birthday 12 June; Father’s Day 3 September; Labour Day 2 October 

School Holidays 7 April – 23 April; 1 July – 16 July; 23 September – 8 October; 20 December – 29 January 2024 


